Milwaukee County

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:

Type:
File created:
On agenda:
Title:

Sponsors:
Indexes:

Code sections:

15-460 Version: 1 Name: Amend the Credentialing Management System
Contract with Intellisoft, Inc.
Action Report Status: Signed
6/29/2015 In control: County Clerk's Office
Final action: 8/10/2015

From the Director, Department of Transportation and Interim Director, General Mitchell International
Airport, requesting authorization to increase the existing Credentialing Management System Contract
by $50,000, from $299,605 to $349,605 with Intellisoft, Inc. to include the interface with a
computerized key control system, known as CLIQ, which was brought on line after the award of this
contract, and a mass notification system, known as Everbridge, which provides emergency notification
to personnel that are current airport badge holders. (Referred to the Committees on Transportation,
Public Works, and Transit and Finance, Personnel, and Audit)

Attachments: 1. REPORT, 2. RESOLUTION, 3. FISCAL NOTE, 4. AMENDMENT ONE AND PROFESSIONAL
SERVICES CONTRACT, 5. CB Resolution

Date Ver. Action By Action Result

8/10/2015 1 County Executive SIGNED

7/30/2015 1 Milwaukee County Board of ADOPTED Pass
Supervisors

7/30/2015 1 Milwaukee County Board of ADOPTED
Supervisors

7/23/2015 1 Finance and Audit Committee RECOMMENDED FOR ADOPTION Pass

7/15/2015 1 Transportation, Public Works and RECOMMENDED FOR ADOPTION Pass
Transit Committee

7/6/2015 1 Board Chair ASSIGNED

7/6/2015 1 Board Chair ASSIGNED

From the Director, Department of Transportation and Interim Director, General Mitchell International
Airport, requesting authorization to increase the existing Credentialing Management System Contract
by $50,000, from $299,605 to $349,605 with Intellisoft, Inc. to include the interface with a
computerized key control system, known as CLIQ, which was brought on line after the award of this
contract, and a mass notification system, known as Everbridge, which provides emergency
notification to personnel that are current airport badge holders. (Referred to the Committees on
Transportation, Public Works, and Transit and Finance, Personnel, and Audit)

Milwaukee County

Page 1 of 1

Printed on 5/5/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

